CATALOG NUMBERS:  SFT-FT-1000MH-F-480-BLK and SFT-FT-1000HPS-F-480- BLK and CTM-3-400MH (HPS)-F-480- BLK
NOTE:  See Submittal Drawing for Pole and Bracket Arm and Assembly Styles.
*  FT -Forward Throw reflectors are field rotatable.   1000 Watt Luminaires weigh 63 lbs or less.  250 Watt Luminaires weigh 36 lbs or less.
** For International voltages, consult factory.           1000 Watt Luminaires have an EPA of 3.2 or less.  250 Watt Luminaires have an EPA of 2.2 or less.
° MT - Multi Tap (120, 208, 240 & 277 Volt) is shipped standard unless otherwise specified.  Order 347 volt and 480 volt as single item.
BRZ = Bronze;  BLK = Black;  PLP – Platinum Plus;  GRN = Tennis Court Green.  Contact factory for additional colors.
POLE ASSEMBLY STYLES see lighting layout for style(s) utilized  [See pole details cut sheets for concrete and steel poles or wood brackets for wood poles]
FOUR LIGHT SIX LIGHT EIGHT LIGHT

SEC-III-250HPS or 400HPS
S-FT-1000  HPS or MH
ORDERING INFORMATION - Verify information and option below.
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution
Lamp
Wattage Light Source Lens Line Voltage**
Luminaire
Finish Options
Soft Sports Lighter
S-(Assembly Style)
FT - Forward Throw* 1000
HPS - High Pressure Sodium
MH     Metal Halide
Security Light
SEC
3 - Type III
250
400
HPS - High Pressure Sodium
MH - Metal Halide
F-Clear Flat Tempered
Glass
347V
480V
MT - Multi Tap°
PLT - Platinum
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
COA - Cocoa
BUF – Buff
WHT - White
GRN - Green
CL - Coated Lamp
LL - Less Lamp
FS120V - Single Fusing
FS277V - Single Fusing
FS347V - Single Fusing
FD208V - Double Fusing
FD240V - Double Fusing
FD480V - Double Fusing
NO - No Options
2224 – 137th Place S.E.
Bellevue, Washington  98005-4032
Phone:  425.679.6550
Email: softlite@softlite.com
Web: www.softlite.com/
GLARE  & LIGHT POLLUTION
CONTROLLED
SPORTS LIGHTING LUMINAIRES
PHOTOMETRICS
SLS-FT
FORWARD THROW
1000 WATT METAL HALIDE
SLS-FT
FORWARD THROW
1000 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
SEC - SECURITY
TYPE III DISTRIBUTION
250 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
SOFT™ SERIES
When you purchase a Soft™ Lighting Systems product you purchase a sports lighting system that has superior lighting and glare